26.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Dreischneider, ohne Freischliff
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) EF(mm) RG
ASL3/6-15-65Z3 3.0 6.0 65.0 15.0 0.05 2
ASL4/6-20-70Z3 4.0 6.0 70.0 20.0 0.05 2
ASL5/6-13-58Z3 5.0 6.0 58.0 13.0 0.1 2
ASL5/6-25-75Z3 5.0 6.0 75.0 25.0 0.1 2
ASL6/6-16-58Z3 6.0 6.0 58.0 16.0 0.1 2
ASL6/6-30-75Z3 6.0 6.0 75.0 30.0 0.1 2
ASL6/6-45-100Z3 6.0 6.0 100.0 45.0 0.1 2
ASL8/8-22-69Z3 8.0 8.0 69.0 22.0 0.1 2
ASL8/8-30-75Z3 8.0 8.0 75.0 30.0 0.1 2
ASL8/8-45-100Z3 8.0 8.0 100.0 45.0 0.1 2
ASL10/10-25-73Z3 10.0 10.0 73.0 25.0 0.1 2
ASL10/10-30-80Z3 10.0 10.0 80.0 30.0 0.1 2
ASL10/10-45-100Z3 10.0 10.0 100.0 45.0 0.1 2
ASL12/12-28-83Z3 12.0 12.0 83.0 28.0 0.2 2
ASL12/12-30-100Z3 12.0 12.0 100.0 30.0 0.2 2
ASL12/12-45-100Z3 12.0 12.0 100.0 45.0 0.2 2
ASL14/14-30-100Z3 14.0 14.0 100.0 30.0 0.2 2
ASL14/14-45-100Z3 14.0 14.0 100.0 45.0 0.2 2
ASL16/16-45-100Z3 16.0 16.0 100.0 45.0 0.2 2
ASL16/16-60-125Z3 16.0 16.0 125.0 60.0 0.2 2
ASL16/16-75-155Z3 16.0 16.0 155.0 75.0 0.2 2
ASL16/16-90-155Z3 16.0 16.0 155.0 90.0 0.2 2
ASL20/20-45-110Z3 20.0 20.0 110.0 45.0 0.2 2
ASL20/20-60-125Z3 20.0 20.0 125.0 60.0 0.2 2
ASL20/20-75-155Z3 20.0 20.0 155.0 75.0 0.2 2
ASL20/20-90-155Z3 20.0 20.0 155.0 90.0 0.2 2